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The menu of Bitz And Pizzaz from Southampton includes 85 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about £9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Bitz And Pizzaz:
the pizza is good, so cheesy taste and the peperoni taste amazing and the wings are perfect. | said because |
have also eaten in many places and many countries, but | believe that it is not good for the preparation of food,
that is, that it is a good circumcision, but it is not perfect. her cooking time is perfect and that makes eating a lot
delicious. | really enjoy eating now and it hurts my spirit with the good ta... read more. A selection of delicious
seafood courses is served by the Bitz And Pizzaz from Southampton, And of course, you should also try the
tasty burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges provided. As a rule, most meals are prepared in the
shortest time for you and served, Don't miss the chance to have the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the
oven in an traditional way.
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Non alcoholic drinks

RED BULL £3
fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD £4
Main courses

TOPPINGS

Sandwiches

THE VEGGIE

Tex Mex

BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS £6

Side dishes

ONION RINGS £4

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Homemade Mayos und Dips

GARLIC MAYO £1
Ben & Jerrys

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE £3
Beilagen und Saucen

DIPS

Beers

BOTTLE £3

Pizza Menii

12 HALF AND HALF PIZZA
Starters - Snacks
JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE
12" Pizzas

12 CHICKEN FEAST PIZZA

Side Orders & {ippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

Drinks
DRINKS
Sides Dish
SMALL CHIPS

Hamburgare

CHICKEN BURGER MEAL
12" Deep Pizzas

12 TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA
9" Regular Pizza

9 KEBAB PIZZA

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Dessert

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

£12

£6

£14

£5

£2

£8

£14

£10

£3
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HAGEN DAZ

BBQ WINGS
POTATO WEDGES

Beverages

WATER BOTTLE
CANS

V/4
9" Pizzas
9 TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA
9 MEXICAN PIZZA

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

BURGER

Burgers
BEEF BURGER MEAL

BEEF BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

Side Orders

POTATO WEDGES WITH CHEESE
CHILLI SAUCE
BURGER SAUCE

Chicken
CHICKEN NUGGETS
HOT WINGS

£6

£6
£4

£2
£2

£10
£10

£8
£5
£5

£5
£1
£1

£5
£5

CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

MAYONNAISE
KETCHUP
BBQ SAUCE

Side Order

CHIPS AND MOZZARELLA
CHICKEN GOUJON

CHIPS, BACON AND MOZZARELLA

POTATO WEDGES, BACON AND
MOZZARELLA

Pizza Deals

ANY THREE 12 PI1ZZA DEAL
ANY THREE 9 PIZZA DEAL
ANY TWO 12 PIZZA DEAL
ANY TWO 9 PIZZA DEAL

Pickied for You

12 MIGHTY MEAT TREAT PIZZA
MIX SIDERS

12 VEGETARIAN FEAST PIZZA

12 PEPPERONI DELIGHT PIZZA
12 MARGHERITA PIZZA

Pizza

TWO 9 MARGHERITA PIZZAS
CREATE YOUR OWN 12 PIZZA
9 CALZONE FOLDED PIZZA
12 CALZONE FOLDED PIZZA
CREATE YOUR OWN 9 PIZZA

£1

£1
£1

£4
£6
£5

£5

£29
£19
£20
£14

£14

£7
£14
£14
£13

£9
£9
£6
£9
£8
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9 HALF AND HALF PIZZA
TWO 12 MARGHERITA PIZZAS

12" Pizza

12 SWEET AND HOT BEEF PIZZA
12 SWEET AND HOT CHICKEN PIZZA
12 MEAT BALLS PIZZA

12 SMOKEY PIZZA

12 KEBAB PIZZA

12 HOT AND SPICY PIZZA

12 POLLO PIZZA

12 CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

12 COUNTRY STYLE PIZZA

12 BBQ CHICKEN SUPREME PIZZA
12 HAWAIIAN PIZZA

12 INFERNO PIZZA

9" Pizza

9 VEGETARIAN FEAST PIZZA

9 SWEET AND HOT CHICKEN PIZZA
9 POLLO PIZZA

9 CHICKEN FEAST PIZZA

9 COUNTRY STYLE PIZZA

9 BBQ CHICKEN SUPREME PIZZA
9 HAWAIIAN PIZZA

9 MARGHERITA PIZZA

9 SMOKEY PIZZA

9 CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

9 PEPPERONI DELIGHT PIZZA

9 SPINACH PIZZA

9 SWEET AND HOT BEEF PIZZA

9 HOT AND SPICY PIZZA

£9
£15

£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

£8
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10

9 INFERNO PIZZA
9 BOLOGNESE PIZZA
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9 MEAT BALLS PIZZA £10 9 MIGHTY MEAT TREAT PIZZA £10
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-23:00
Tuesday 16:00-23:00
Wednesday 16:00-23:00
Thursday 16:00-23:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 16:00-23:00
Sunday 16:00-23:00

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

